[

THE

= B
i
L
I
E

!
3 GLOBE

| ACADEMY

Ei~1Enl 1l

e B -II-

The GLOBE Academy

Grants and Fundraising Subcomittee Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday August 20, 2019 at 7:30 PM EDT

Location
Conference Call

Notice of this meeting was made in accordance with the applicable statutes. Call-in information is listed below:

Call-in Information
Phone Number: (605) 313-5111
Access code: 462038#

Agenda

|. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. New section
A. Fundraising Page Link

B. Google Drive Docs

lll. New section
A. Link To Grants Calendar
B. Needs of School and Educators
C. Georgia Charter Schools Association Newsletter

D. Foundation Center FDO

IV. New section
A. Timeline for Completion
B. Lowe's Volunteers

C. American Academy of Dermatology

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss
Discuss
Discuss

Discuss

Discuss
Discuss

Discuss

Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams

Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams

Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams

07:30 PM

07:30 PM
5m

5m

07:40 PM
5m
5m
5m

5m

08:00 PM
5m
5m

5m

1lof2



V. New section
A. Needs Assessment
B. VWR Foundation
C. Other Prospects

VI. New section
A. PTCC Funds

B. Timeline for Activities

VII. New section

VIII. New section

IX. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Discuss
Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams

Meghann Adams
Meghann Adams

08:15 PM
5m
5m

5m

08:30 PM
5m

5m

08:40 PM

20f2



