

# The GLOBE Academy

## Grants and Fundraising Subcomittee Meeting

### **Date and Time**

Tuesday August 20, 2019 at 7:30 PM EDT

#### Location

Conference Call

Notice of this meeting was made in accordance with the applicable statutes. Call-in information is listed below:

**Call-in Information** 

Phone Number: (605) 313-5111

Access code: 462038#

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			07:30 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II. New section			07:30 PM
A. Fundraising Page Link	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
B. Google Drive Docs	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
III. New section			07:40 PM
A. Link To Grants Calendar	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
B. Needs of School and Educators	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
C. Georgia Charter Schools Association Newsletter	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
<b>D.</b> Foundation Center FDO	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
IV. New section			08:00 PM
A. Timeline for Completion	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
B. Lowe's Volunteers	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
C. American Academy of Dermatology	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m

V. New section			08:15 PM
A. Needs Assessment	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
B. VWR Foundation	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
C. Other Prospects	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
VI. New section			08:30 PM
A. PTCC Funds	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
B. Timeline for Activities	Discuss	Meghann Adams	5 m
VII. New section			
VIII. New section			
IV Clasing Itams			08:40 PM
IX. Closing Items			U8:40 PIVI
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		